L0700008686/	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	- - 700112262587
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	- 11/14/0701044003 **35.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	-
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 07 DEC 26 AM 10: 41
Office Use Only	

ĩ

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

Caribbean One Insurance Group U.C. NAME OF CORPORATION:

DOCUMENT NUMBER:

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ha Kosa Jihade (Name of Contact Person)

<u>surance (</u>oruf lle. <u>1010 Suit</u>e 250

DR110 . <u>Nberl</u> (Address)

33647.

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

thadi at (813) 928-5712. (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Name of Contact Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$35 Filing Fee

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address Amendment Section **Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle. Tallahassee, FL 32301



RECEIVED 07 DEC 26 PM 12: 58

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 20, 2007

BERTHA ROSA JIHADI 15310 AMBERLY DR STE 250 TAMPA, FL 33647

SUBJECT: CARIBBEAN ONE INSURANCE GROUP, LLC Ref. Number: L07000086861

We have received your document for CARIBBEAN ONE INSURANCE GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 707A00066720

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Surance Group, LC. Caribbe (Present Name)

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

and assigned The Articles of Organization were filed on FIRST: document number L n 7 n 0000

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Dated

would like radi. Ľ 0 RRC Ø ndi 07 DEC 26 n diance 4H 10: 4 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Typed or printed name of signee